PLEXUS CORP

Form 4

November 09, 2016

November (	09, 2016										
FORM	FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION							OMB APPROVAL			
·	UNITED	STATES					GE CC	OMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287	
Charle t	hia haw		Wa	shington	, D.C. 20	549			Number:		
Check to if no lor	ngar								Expires:	January 31,	
subject	~	MENT O	F CHAI		GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF					2005 verage	
Section 16. SECURITIES							burden hours per				
Form 4									response	0.5	
Form 5 obligation	OM 0						_	Act of 1934,			
may coi				•	_	_		1935 or Section			
See Inst		30(h)	of the I	nvestmen	t Compan	y Act o	of 1940				
1(b).											
(Drint on Tyme	Dogmongos)										
(Print or Type	(Responses)										
1 Name and	Address of Reporting	Person *	2 Iaan	an Nama an	d Tielsen en	Tuodina	5	5 Relationship of I	Renorting Pers	on(s) to	
EO A TE DE ANI A				т.				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			Symbol DI EXI	US CORP	(DI VS)						
<b>~</b>	<b></b>							(Check	all applicable	)	
(Last)	(First) (1	Middle)		of Earliest T	ransaction				400		
				Month/Day/Year)				_X_ Director Officer (give to	itleX_ Oth	Owner er (specify	
ONE PLEXUS WAY 11/0//2				$\frac{1}{1}$ below)				pelow)	below)		
								Chairm	an of the Boar	d	
	(Street)		4. If Am	mendment, Date Original			$\epsilon$	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			Filed(Mo					Applicable Line)			
							-	X_ Form filed by Or Form filed by Mo			
NEENAH,	WI 54956						- F	erson	ore man one ke	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tol	olo I. Non l	Dominativa	Commiti	os A ogni	ired, Disposed of,	on Donoficial	v Owned	
							_				
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3.	4. Securiti pror Dispose			5. Amount of Securities	6.	7. Nature of Indirect	
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, II	Code	Instr. 3, 4)			Beneficially	Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
(2115127-2)		(Month/Da	ay/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(111511115)	u ()		Owned	Direct (D)	Ownership	
			,					Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported	(I)		
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(1115tr. 5 tilte 4)			
( 'amama am											

Common Stock, \$.01 par value		Code V	7 Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 8,140	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)  D (1)
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/07/2016	M	10,336	A	\$ 25.965	241,692	D
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/07/2016	S	10,336	D	\$ 46.7965 (2)	231,356	D

## Edgar Filing: PLEXUS CORP - Form 4

Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/08/2016	M	7,995	A	\$ 25.965	239,351	D
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/08/2016	S	7,995	D	\$ 46.7617 (3)	231,356	D
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/09/2016	M	20,500	A	\$ 27.143	251,856	D
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/09/2016	M	8,500	A	\$ 27.86	260,356	D
Common Stock, \$.01 par value	11/09/2016	S	29,000	D	\$ 47.4293	231,356	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	FransactionDerivative Code Securities		6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Options to Buy	\$ 25.965	11/07/2016		M		10,336	<u>(5)</u>	10/29/2022	Common Stock	10,336
Options to Buy	\$ 25.965	11/08/2016		M		7,995	<u>(5)</u>	10/29/2022	Common Stock	7,995
Options to Buy	\$ 27.143	11/09/2016		M		20,500	(5)	01/24/2021	Common Stock	20,500

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Edgar Filing: PLEXUS CORP - Form 4

Options to Buy \$ 27.86 11/09/2016 M 8,500 (5) 07/23/2022 Common Stock 8,500

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

FOATE DEAN A

ONE PLEXUS WAY X Chairman of the Board

**NEENAH, WI 54956** 

**Signatures** 

Dean A. Foate, by Kate A. Gitter, Attorney-in-Fact

ct 11/09/2016

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares of Plexus Corp. common stock held in the Plexus Corp. Employee Stock Purchase Plan as of the last report from the Plan's Trustee.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$46.628 to \$46.90 per share. The reported price reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$46.6464 to \$46.90 per share. The reported price reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$47.08 to \$48.00 per share. The reported price reflects the weighted average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- Options granted under the Plexus Corp. 2008 Long-Term Incentive Plan, or a predecessor plan, which qualifies under Rule 16b-3; now fully vested.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 3